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Reg.-Nr.  

KS0 5 / 21

Start
Gesamt Diff.

Nr. IP-Nummer Club Zeit F-Sek. Additon Zeit F-Sek. Additon Sek. Vorg.

1 8 810 Kurstedt, Markus 801038 MC Smacalda e.V. im ADMV 35,89 0 35,89 35,82 0 35,82 71,71

2 8 806 Lesser, Franziska 801039 MC Smacalda e.V. im ADMV 37,21 0 37,21 37,10 0 37,10 74,31 2,60

3 8 808 Baumgart, Denis 91815 MC Jena e.V. im DMV 38,15 0 38,15 37,91 0 37,91 76,06 1,75

4 8 807 Wagner, Andrè N1146025 Nordhäuser MSC e.V. im ADAC 37,08 0 37,08 37,56 2 39,56 76,64 0,58

5 8 809 Herrmann, Uwe 100093 PMC Gotha e.V. im DMV 38,69 2 40,69 38,46 0 38,46 79,15 2,51

6 8 801 Schilling, Holger 111292 MC Venedig Erfurt e.V. im DMV 39,84 0 39,84 40,05 0 40,05 79,89 0,74

7 8 805 Georgi, Marcel N1192265 Nordhäuser MSC e.V. im ADAC 39,74 2 41,74 40,19 2 42,19 83,93 4,04

8 8 803 Köhler, Ronny 110288 MC Venedig Erfurt e.V. im DMV 44,87 0 44,87 40,67 0 40,67 85,54 1,61

9 8 804 Bolduan, Patrick 224390 MC Smacalda e.V. im ADMV 39,97 0 39,97 41,66 4 45,66 85,63 0,09

10 8 802 Bierig, Ricky 110533 MC Venedig Erfurt e.V. im DMV 40,56 0 40,56 43,69 4 47,69 88,25 2,62

1. Wertungslauf 2. Wertungslauf
Name; VornamePlatz Kl.
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